Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator May 2025

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
BIRMINGHAM

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL

EDINBURGH
GLASGOW
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
MANCHESTER
STORNOWAY
SUMBURGH
TIREE

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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123
3581
55
3759

951
57

502
501
324
10
23
106
23
47
70
80

2786

6 546

76

81

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

367

372

596

174
387

1191

1563

Picked Up

13

870

883

355

328
204

19

923

1806
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Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

22
212

234

234

Picked Up

43
138

181

29

210

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

690

691

693

Picked Up

40
1303

1344

18

1361

Table 16

Charter Flights

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

52 5
47 265
88 17
59 11
67 13
313 310
313 310
2 70

2 70

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

46
46

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

Picked Up
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